
from November 2020

Southbourne Fishermans Walk 0747 0814 0924 1024 1124 1224 1334 1434 1537 1642 1742 1840 1940 2040 2140
Pokesdown Station 0751 0818 0927 1027 1127 1227 1337 1437 1540 1645 1745 1843 1943 2043 2143
Boscombe Bus Station 0756 0824 0931 1031 1131 1231 1341 1441 1544 1649 1749 1847 1946 2046 2146
Richmond Park Road Gilbert Road 0802 0831 0935 1035 1135 1235 1345 1445 1548 1653 1753 1851 1949 2049 2149
Richmond Park Road Charminster Road 0809 0838 0940 1040 1140 1240 1350 1450 1553 1658 1758 1856 1953 2053 2153
Winton Banks 0814 0843 0946 1046 1146 1246 1356 1456 1559 1704 1804 1902 1958 2058 2158
University Talbot Campus 0820 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1400 1500 1603 1708 1808 1906 2001 2101 2201

Mondays to Fridays during university term time
Southbourne
Pokesdown
Boscombe

Charminster
Winton
University Talbot Campus

University Talbot Campus 0735 0855 0955 1055 1155 1305 1405 1505 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210
Winton Banks 0743 0901 1001 1101 1201 1311 1411 1511 1616 1716 1816 1915 2015 2115 2215
Richmond Park Road Charminster Road 0749 0905 1005 1105 1205 1315 1415 1517 1622 1722 1821 1918 2018 2118 2218
Richmond Park Road Gilbert Road 0754 0909 1009 1109 1209 1319 1419 1521 1626 1726 1825 1921 2021 2121 2221
Boscombe Christchurch Road 0759 0914 1014 1114 1214 1324 1424 1527 1632 1732 1830 1925 2025 2125 2225
Pokesdown Station 0803 0918 1018 1118 1218 1328 1428 1531 1636 1736 1834 1928 2028 2128 2228
Southbourne Fishermans Walk 0807 0922 1022 1122 1222 1332 1432 1535 1640 1740 1838 1931 2031 2131 2231

2020-21OPERATING DATES
term time service dates

20 September - 9 December 2020

11 January - 26 March 2021

19 April - 25 June 2021date!check your



from November 2020

Southbourne Fishermans Walk 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639
Pokesdown Station 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642
Boscombe Bus Station 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646
Richmond Park Road Gilbert Road 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
Richmond Park Road Charminster Road 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655
Winton Banks 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701
University Talbot Campus 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705

Mondays to Fridays during university vacations*
Southbourne
Pokesdown
Boscombe

Charminster
Winton
University Talbot Campus

University Talbot Campus 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Winton Banks 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716
Richmond Park Road Charminster Road 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720
Richmond Park Road Gilbert Road 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
Boscombe Christchurch Road 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729
Pokesdown Station 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733
Southbourne Fishermans Walk 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737

OPERATING DATES 2020-21
vacation service dates *A Special service will operate between:

10 December - 18 December 2020* 21 December - 24 December 2020

4 January – 8 January 2021 29 December - 31 December 2020

29 March – 16 April 2021

28 June – September 2021date!check your



from November 2020

Southbourne Fishermans Walk 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739
Pokesdown Station 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742
Boscombe Bus Station 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746
Richmond Park Road Gilbert Road 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Richmond Park Road Charminster Road 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Winton Banks 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801
University Talbot Campus 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805

Mondays to Fridays between 21 - 24 and 29 - 31 December 2020 Only
Southbourne
Pokesdown
Boscombe

Charminster
Winton
University Talbot Campus

University Talbot Campus 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Winton Banks 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816
Richmond Park Road Charminster Road 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Richmond Park Road Gilbert Road 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824
Boscombe Christchurch Road 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829
Pokesdown Station 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833
Southbourne Fishermans Walk 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

this timetable operates on weekdays  
between 21 - 24 December and  

29 - 31 December only

2020-21OPERATING DATES

date!check your



from November 2020

University Talbot Campus 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1510 1610
Winton Banks 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1516 1616
Richmond Park Road Charminster Road 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1520 1620
Richmond Park Road Gilbert Road 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1524 1624
Boscombe Christchurch Road 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1529 1629
Pokesdown Station 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1533 1633
Southbourne Fishermans Walk 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1537 1637

Southbourne Fishermans Walk 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1539 1639
Pokesdown Station 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1542 1642
Boscombe Bus Station 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1546 1646
Richmond Park Road Gilbert Road 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1550 1650
Richmond Park Road Charminster Road 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1555 1655
Winton Banks 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1601 1701
University Talbot Campus 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1605 1705

Saturdays during term times and vacations
Southbourne
Pokesdown
Boscombe

Charminster
Winton
University Talbot Campus

this timetable operates on Saturdays 
throughout the year but does not run  

on Boxing Day

2020-21OPERATING DATES

date!check your


